

Brand Transition Announcement Email

From Name: Valerie DeVol

From Email: vdevol@letsassemble.com

Subject Line: We're excited to unveil WrapManager's new brand! **Preview Text**: We're changing our name to Assembly Wealth.

Campaign: Brand Announcement

Dear {personalization: First Name/Friend},

I am reaching out with some exciting news - WrapManager is unveiling a new name and brand identity - <u>Assembly Wealth!</u>

WrapManager, Inc. is still here, but moving forward we will be doing business as Assembly Wealth. This rebranding reflects our commitment to crafting customized financial solutions for you.

Everything but our name and look remains the same. You can expect the same dedicated service and trusted guidance you have come to rely on from <u>our team</u>. You will notice our new branding rolled out across documentation and platforms in the coming weeks.

Rest assured, this transition will be seamless for you. You will notice our team using new email addresses, but our WrapManager email will continue to function.

<u>Follow this link to our new client center</u> where you can schedule a meeting, upload a document or link to your accounts at Charles Schwab.

The inspiration behind the rebranding is to fully embrace our holistic approach to financial planning. Assembly Wealth captures how we seamlessly integrate all aspects of your financial life to help you achieve your personal goals.

Please feel free to reach out if you have any questions. I am happy to provide any clarification or additional details.

We look forward to continuing to support your financial success and prosperity under our new name - Assembly Wealth.

All my best, Val



Valerie DeVol
415-541-7774
val@assemblywealth.com
Assembly Wealth
www.letsassemble.com

Email Performance





